
9/6-9/8

9/12

10/17

11/23-11/24

12/19-12/29

1/2

1/161/16

1/17-1/19

2/20-2/23

4/10-4/13

5/29

6/12-6/15

2022-2023 
School Year Calendar

Orientations

Classes begin!

Picture Day!!

Thanksgiving

Christmas Break

New Year’s Day Observed

MLK Jr. DayMLK Jr. Day

Conferences

Mid-Winter Break

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Preschool Last Week

What about snow days?
 
Chapel Hill Preschool follows the calendar Chapel Hill Preschool follows the calendar 
of the Peninsula School District. If there is a 
District-Wide emergency closure (as in a 
“Snow Day”) the preschool will also be 
closed. If a '“Late Start” is declared, all 
classes will meet 11:00 -1:00. 

To check, visit the PSD’s website at To check, visit the PSD’s website at 
www.psd401.net, or scan the QR code to be 
taken to their Facebook Page where they 
post updates about school closures.

www.chapelhillpc.org/preschool


