

## 2022-2023 School Year Calendar

## PRESCHOOL

-AUGUST-										
s	M	T	W	T	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							
-SEPTEMBER-										
S	M	_ T	w	T	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					
	-C	C?	ГО	BE	R-					
S	М	T	w	 T	F	S				
						1				
						_				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
2 9	3 10	4	<ul><li>5</li><li>12</li></ul>	<ul><li>6</li><li>13</li></ul>	7 14					
						8				
9 16 23	10 17 24	11	12	13	14	8 15				
9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	8 15 22				
9 16 23	10 17 24 31	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20	14 21 28	8 15 22 29				
9 16 23	10 17 24 31	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20 27	14 21 28	8 15 22 29				
9 16 23 30	10 17 24 31	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20 27	14 21 28 <b>ER</b>	8 15 22 29				
9 16 23 30	10 17 24 31	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> W	13 20 27 <b>1B</b> T	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F	8 15 22 29				
9 16 23 30 <b>s</b>	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> (	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T 1	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> W 2	13 20 27 <b>IB</b> T 3	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F 4	8 15 22 29 <b>s</b> 5				
9 16 23 30 <b>s</b>	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T 1 8	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> W 2 9	13 20 27 /IB T 3 10	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> <b>F</b> 4 11	8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 5 12				
9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 6 13	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T 1 8 15	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> W 2 9 16	13 20 27 /IB T 3 10 17	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F 4 11 18	8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 5 12 19				
9 16 23 30 <b>S</b> 6 13 20	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 <b>IB</b> T 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 5 12 19				
9 16 23 30 <b>S</b> 6 13 20	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M	11 18 25 <b>OV</b> T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 /B T 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 5 12 19				
9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 6 13 20 27	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M	11 18 25 <b>DV</b> T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 <b>IB</b> T 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 ER F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 5 5 12 19 26				
9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 6 13 20 27	10 17 24 31 <b>N</b> ( M	11 18 25 <b>DV</b> T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 <b>EN</b> 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 /IB T 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 <b>ER</b> F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 5 12 19 26				

9/6-9/8	Orientations
9/12	Classes begin!
10/17	Picture Day!!
11/23-11/24	Thanksgiving
12/19-12/29	Christmas Break
1/2	New Year's Day Observed
1/16	MLK Jr. Day
1/17-1/19	Conferences
2/20-2/23	Mid-Winter Break
4/10-4/13	Spring Break
5/29	Memorial Day
6/12-6/15	Preschool Last Week

## What about snow days?

Chapel Hill Preschool follows the calendar of the Peninsula School District. If there is a District-Wide emergency closure (as in a "Snow Day") the preschool will also be closed. If a "Late Start" is declared, all classes will meet 11:00 -1:00.

To check, visit the PSD's website at www.psd401.net, or scan the QR code to be taken to their Facebook Page where they post updates about school closures.



\$ 1 8 15 22 29	- <b>J</b> M 2 9 16 23 30	T 3 10 17 24 31	W 4 11 18 25	T 5 12 19 26	F 6 13 20 27	<b>S</b> 7 14 21 28
					SĀ-	
S	M	Т	<b>W</b>	<b>T</b>	<b>F</b> 3	<b>S</b> 4
5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	8 15 22	9 16 23	10 17 24	11 18 25
	-1	M	٩R	CF	<b>T</b> -	
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
_		-	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
		-A	PR	II.		
		4 1	,			
S	M	Т	w	Т	F	S
S	M	T	W	Т	F	<b>S</b>
	M 3	T 4	<b>W</b>		<b>F</b>	
<b>s</b> 2 9	3			6		1
2		4	5		7	1 8 15
2	3	4	<ul><li>5</li><li>12</li></ul>	6	7 14	1 8
2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23	3 10 17	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25 - <b>N</b> T	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29
2 9 16 23 30 <b>S</b>	3 10 17 24 M 1	4 11 18 25 - <b>N</b> T	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5	1 8 15 22 29 <b>s</b> 6
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b>	3 10 17 24 M 1 8	4 11 18 25 - <b>N</b> T 2	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4 11	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15	4 11 18 25 - <b>N</b> T 2 9 16	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4 11	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30	5 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30 -JI	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 Y- T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12 19 26	1 8 15 22 29 <b>s</b> 6 13 20 27
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30	5 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 Y- T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12 19 26	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20 27
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30 -JI	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31 W	6 13 20 27 <b>Y-</b> T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12 19 26	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 3
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21 28 <b>s</b>	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29 M	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30 -JI T	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31 W	6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12 19 26 <b>F</b>	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 3 10
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21 28 <b>s</b>	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29 M	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30 -JI T	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31 W	6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28  F 5 12 19 26  F 2 9 16	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 3 10 17
2 9 16 23 30 <b>s</b> 7 14 21 28 <b>s</b>	3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29 M	4 11 18 25 -N T 2 9 16 23 30 -JI T	5 12 19 26 <b>1A</b> W 3 10 17 24 31 W	6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 <b>F</b> 5 12 19 26 <b>F</b>	1 8 15 22 29 <b>S</b> 6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 3 10

30 31

18